
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
925 
918 
990 
908 
992 
980 
721 
907 
734 
769 

Name 
Magnus Thituson 
Linus Östlund 
Jonathan Eskilsson 
Johan Teden 
Peter Lundmark 
Isac Egonsson 
Patrik Mogensen 
Johan Bergan 
Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Entrant 

KAREV 
Eskilsson motorsport 

Haninge Campservice ab 
Egonsson Motorsport 

Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Make 
Casmat 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Semog 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Kamikaz 2 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Semog 
Speedcar 

Club 
Torslanda MK 
Finnskoga MK 
Idkerbergets MK 
Västerås MS 
Haninge MK 
Finnskoga MK 
Simrishamn MK 
NMK Tønsberg 
Haninge MK 
NMK Modum Og Sigdal 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:28.618 
1:28.966 
1:29.946 
1:30.788 
1:32.507 
1:32.675 
1:34.551 
1:36.300 
1:38.597 
1:46.509 

Diff 

0.348 
1.328 
2.170 
3.889 
4.057 
5.933 
7.682 
9.979 

17.891 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.348 

Ø km/h 

93,435 

Best Lap Tm 

44.012 

km/h 

94,065 

Best Lap by 

925 - Magnus Thituson 

Printed: 01.10.2017 10:33:53 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 9 Xtreme 

Xtrem OMG 1 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 12:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
918 
925 
908 
980 
990 
992 
907 
769 
734 
721 

Name 
Linus Östlund 
Magnus Thituson 
Johan Teden 
Isac Egonsson 
Jonathan Eskilsson 
Peter Lundmark 
Johan Bergan 
Bjarne Haug 
Rickard Jonsson 
Patrik Mogensen 

Entrant 
KAREV 

Egonsson Motorsport 
Eskilsson motorsport 
Haninge Campservice ab 

Bjarne Haug 
Rickard Jonsson 

Make 
Speedcar 
Casmat 
Semog 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Speedcar 
Semog 
Kamikaz 2 

Club 
Finnskoga MK 
Torslanda MK 
Västerås MS 
Finnskoga MK 
Idkerbergets MK 
Haninge MK 
NMK Tønsberg 
NMK Modum Og Sigdal 
Haninge MK 
Simrishamn MK 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:27.484 
1:28.537 
1:29.301 
1:30.259 
1:30.408 
1:30.814 
1:35.662 
1:37.116 
1:38.176 
1:38.754 

Diff 

1.053 
1.817 
2.775 
2.924 
3.330 
8.178 
9.632 

10.692 
11.270 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.053 

Ø km/h 

94,646 

Best Lap Tm 

43.504 

km/h 

95,164 

Best Lap by 

918 - Linus Östlund 

Printed: 01.10.2017 12:05:13 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 9 Xtreme 

Xtrem OMG 2 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 14:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
918 
925 
908 
990 
980 
992 
721 
907 
769 
734 

Name 
Linus Östlund 
Magnus Thituson 
Johan Teden 
Jonathan Eskilsson 
Isac Egonsson 
Peter Lundmark 
Patrik Mogensen 
Johan Bergan 
Bjarne Haug 
Rickard Jonsson 

Entrant 
KAREV 

Eskilsson motorsport 
Egonsson Motorsport 
Haninge Campservice ab 

Bjarne Haug 
Rickard Jonsson 

Make 
Speedcar 
Casmat 
Ya-Car 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Kamikaz 2 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Speedcar 
Semog 

Club 
Finnskoga MK 
Torslanda MK 
Västerås MS 
Idkerbergets MK 
Finnskoga MK 
Haninge MK 
Simrishamn MK 
NMK Tønsberg 
NMK Modum Og Sigdal 
Haninge MK 

Best Tm 
1:27.484 
1:28.537 
1:29.301 
1:29.946 
1:30.259 
1:30.814 
1:34.551 
1:35.662 
1:37.116 
1:38.176 

OMG1 Tm 
1:28.966 
1:28.618 
1:30.788 
1:29.946 
1:32.675 
1:32.507 
1:34.551 
1:36.300 
1:46.509 
1:38.597 

OMG2 Tm 
1:27.484 
1:28.537 
1:29.301 
1:30.408 
1:30.259 
1:30.814 
1:38.754 
1:35.662 
1:37.116 
1:38.176 

OMG3 Tm 

Printed: 01.10.2017 12:43:40 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 9 Xtreme 

Total Result Xtreme 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
925 
918 
990 
908 
992 
721 
907 
734 
769 

Name 
Magnus Thituson 
Linus Östlund 
Jonathan Eskilsson 
Johan Teden 
Peter Lundmark 
Patrik Mogensen 
Johan Bergan 
Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Entrant 

KAREV 
Eskilsson motorsport 

Haninge Campservice ab 

Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Make 
Casmat 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Ya-Car 
Speedcar 
Kamikaz 2 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Semog 
Speedcar 

Club 
Torslanda MK 
Finnskoga MK 
Idkerbergets MK 
Västerås MS 
Haninge MK 
Simrishamn MK 
NMK Tønsberg 
Haninge MK 
NMK Modum Og Sigdal 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
1:28.507 
1:28.783 
1:29.266 
1:29.893 
1:31.263 
1:33.985 
1:34.843 
1:36.191 
1:37.291 

Diff 

0.276 
0.759 
1.386 
2.756 
5.478 
6.336 
7.684 
8.784 

 

Margin of Victory 

0.276 

Ø km/h 

93,552 

Best Lap Tm 

44.185 

km/h 

93,697 

Best Lap by 

918 - Linus Östlund 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:09:37 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 9 Xtreme 

Xtrem OMG 3 

Race (2 Laps) 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

01.10.2017 16:40 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
918 
925 
990 
908 
980 
992 
721 
907 
734 
769 

Name 
Linus Östlund 
Magnus Thituson 
Jonathan Eskilsson 
Johan Teden 
Isac Egonsson 
Peter Lundmark 
Patrik Mogensen 
Johan Bergan 
Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Entrant 
KAREV 

Eskilsson motorsport 

Egonsson Motorsport 
Haninge Campservice ab 

Rickard Jonsson 
Bjarne Haug 

Make 
Speedcar 
Casmat 
Speedcar 
Ya-Car 
Speedcar 
Speedcar 
Kamikaz 2 
Speedcar Xtrem 
Semog 
Speedcar 

Club 
Finnskoga MK 
Torslanda MK 
Idkerbergets MK 
Västerås MS 
Finnskoga MK 
Haninge MK 
Simrishamn MK 
NMK Tønsberg 
Haninge MK 
NMK Modum Og Sigdal 

Best Tm 
1:27.484 
1:28.507 
1:29.266 
1:29.301 
1:30.259 
1:30.814 
1:33.985 
1:34.843 
1:36.191 
1:37.116 

OMG1 Tm 
1:28.966 
1:28.618 
1:29.946 
1:30.788 
1:32.675 
1:32.507 
1:34.551 
1:36.300 
1:38.597 
1:46.509 

OMG2 Tm 
1:27.484 
1:28.537 
1:30.408 
1:29.301 
1:30.259 
1:30.814 
1:38.754 
1:35.662 
1:38.176 
1:37.116 

OMG3 Tm 
1:28.783 
1:28.507 
1:29.266 
1:29.893 

1:31.263 
1:33.985 
1:34.843 
1:36.191 
1:37.291 

Printed: 01.10.2017 13:10:18 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Svenska Sprint Cupen Crosskart 
Class 9 Xtreme 

Total Result Xtreme 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Conny Nilsson:

Steward Thure Karlsson: Secretary of the meeting:
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